Maschler

1
Bauer Oil Inves{ S

“Well #: 39

aer: Daleiiackesn Brodiction Co. JhLocation: SW-SW-NW-SE S7, T17, R25E
FERA: sl Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Contractor: DALE JACKSON Cell # 620-363-2683
OPR #: 4339 i S Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20’ of 6" 5 sacks 8 %" Started: 11/12/13
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 11/13/13
437°FT. 55 sacks 55/8 SN: NONE Packer: [7o: aaver.
27/8" 8rd
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL
8 10 CLAY
9 19 SHALE
12 31 LIME
7 38 SHALE
6 44 SAND (DRY)
11 55 SHALE
1 56 BLACK SHALE
62 SHALE
67 LIME
10 77 SHALE
17 94 SANDY SHALE
18 | 112 SHALE
10 122 LIME
14 136 SHALE
30 | 166 LIME
4 170 BLACK SHALE
4 174 SHALE
20 | 194 LIME
3 197 BLACK SHALE
3 200 LIME
6 206 SHALE
7 213 LIME
1 214 BLACK SHALE
6 220 SHALE
5 225 SANDY SHALE
136 | 361 SHALE
1 362 COAL
22 384 SHALE
1 385 LIME
3 388 SHALE
1 389 SAND (ODOR) (SHALE) SURFACE SET - 3:00 PM ON 11/12/2013
6 395 SHALE {OIL SAND STREAKS) CALLED 12:40 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
2 397 OIL SAND (SHALEY) {FAIR BLEED) WELLTD 441°FT.
1 398 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) LONGSTRING 437'FT. OF 2 7/8” 8RD PIPE
3 401 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) SET TIME — 2:00 PM ON 11/13/2013
1 402 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) CALLED 12:30 PM —TALKED TO LEVI
9 411 SHALE
15 | 426 LIME (SHALEY)
8 432 SHALE
TD 441 LIME (ODOR)




